5344916592
5339364848
5336299407
5335578670
5334138303
5333327680
5333307488
5332239920
5330784063
5329689488
5327352022
5327245955
5326843313
5323631702
5319661823
5318948117
5318738287
5318020061
5313911363
5313024946

75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
75008956
750085956
75008956

RespondentlD CollectorlD StartDate

04/30/2017
04/26/2017
04/23/2017
04/21/2017
04/20/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/19/2017
04/17/2017
04/16/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/12/2017
04/10/2017
04/06/2017
04/06/20L7
04/05/2017
04/05/2017
04/03/2017
04/02/2017

EndDate IP Address
04/30/2017 24.253.41.129
04/26/2017 172.56.41.70
04/23/2017 66.87.114.131
04/21/2017 99.252,156.195
04/20/2017 75.140.60.138
04/19/2017 173.46.77.148
04/19/2017 174.26.87.32
04/19/2017 108.238.8.41
04/17/2017 75.42.22.220
04/16/2017 96.55,213,178
04/13/2017 76.246.42.71
04/13/2017 71.9.239.31
04/12/2017 68.108.115.229
04/10/2017 64.173.194.69
04/06/2017 172.56.42.171
04/06/2017 97.120,209.147
04/05/2017 68.96.172.215
04/05/2017 206.104.101.140
04/03/2017 47.33.114.175
04/02/2017 96.15.117.6

Email Address First Name LastName




Custom Data Please rate your experience registering for the VINE service:
Please rate your experience using the VINE toli-free number to register for notifications:
Very Easy
Very Difficult
Somewhat Easy
N/A
N/A
Somewhat Easy
Very Easy
Very kasy
Very Easy
Very Easy
Very Easy
Very Easy
Somewhat Difficult
Somewhat Easy
N/A
Very Easy
Somewhat Easy
Somewhat Easy
Very Easy
Very Easy




Please rate your experience using www.vinelink.com to register for notifications:
Very Easy

Very Difficult

Very Easy
Somewhat Easy
Somewhat Difficult
Somewhat Easy
Very Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Neither Easy nor Difficult
Very Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy
Somewhat Easy
Very Easy

Very Easy




If you experienced any difficulty registering with Nevada VINE, please describe it below: (Enter "N/A” if you do not"
Open-Ended Response
thank you "N/A"

Hi, Thank you for providing this service. The only difficulty, if you can call it that, is that it isn't made clear you can r

NA
Na

n/a
N/A

N/A

I forgot my pin. They didnt stop calling but its a good thing

N/A




If you received notification from Nevada VINE regarding an offender:

Was the information received timely? Was the information accurate?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes N/A
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No No
Yes Yes

Yes Yes




Would you prefer to receive notifications via text messaging if the option was available?
Response
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes




Please choose the option that best describes you/your area of service:
Response
Other

Crime Victim
Other
Crime Victim
Other
Crime Victim
Crime Victim
Other
Crime Victim
Other
Other

Crime Victim
Other
Other
Crime Victim
QOther
Cther
Crime Victim




Why are you using the Nevada VINE service?
Response

Other

For my safety

For the safety of a family member or friend
I just want to know

For my safety

I just want to know

For my safety

For the safety of a family member or friend
I just want to know

For my safety

Other

[ just want to know

For my safety

I just want to know

Other

For my safety

1just want to know

For the safety of a family member or friend
For my safety




How valuable do you think the VINE service is to crime victims and concerned citizens?
Response

I think VINE is a very valuable service

1 think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a somewhat valuable service
I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a somewhat valuable service
I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

1 think VINE is a somewhat valuable service
I think VINE is a very valuable service
Don't know




Please tell us about aspects of the service that you think are working well: (Enter "N/A" if you do not wish to comm
Open-Ended Response

N/A

N/a

N/A

N/A

1 wish I could have been notified the day of the transfer and not the day after. Honestly, I'm so grateful this is arour
N/A

I received timely notification for even a temporary move of the inmate. I appreciate that.

N/A

Ng

na

n/a

N/A

N:A

N/A

It's a good tool to find out when an inmate will get out, or where they have been moved to.
I like to know when the offender is getting out. It will save my life.

N/A

N/A




Please tell us how we can improve the VINE service: (Enter "N/A" if you do not wish to comment.)

Open-Ended Response

N/A

M/a

N/A

N/A

When I received a call from my mobile and 1 didn't know a phone number in 502-213-2798 area code I didn't pick |
Your doing pretty good!

I received notification by email and home phone. I was out of town at the time. I received the same message 14 tirr
N/A

Na

na

n/a

N/A

N/A
N/A

n/a
Make sure info is accurate

N/A




Other comments/suggestions: (Enter "N/A" if you do not wish to comment.)
Open-Ended Response

N/A

N/a

Quicker alert..not 3 days later

N/A

Maybe you should notify people that the calls will come from Louisville KY 502-213-2798. My comment earlier abot

1es by phone.

I think it's a great service.

Na

na

n/a

I think this is a great service, thank you.

N/A
NVA

Received notifications X's2 that were not accurate.

N/A




ut where the call came from was a mistake.




