5344916592	75008956	04/30/2017	04/30/2017	24.253.41.129
5339364848	75008956	04/26/2017	04/26/2017	172.56.41.70
5336299407	75008956	04/23/2017	04/23/2017	66.87.114.131
5335578670	75008956	04/21/2017	04/21/2017	99.252.156.195
5334138303	75008956	04/20/2017	04/20/2017	75.140.60.138
5333327680	75008956	04/19/2017	04/19/2017	173.46.77.148
5333307488	75008956	04/19/2017	04/19/2017	174.26.87.32
5332239920	75008956	04/19/2017	04/19/2017	108.238.8.41
5330784063	75008956	04/17/2017	04/17/2017	75.42.22.220
5329689488	75008956	04/16/2017	04/16/2017	96.55.213.178
5327352022	75008956	04/13/2017	04/13/2017	76.246.42.71
5327245955	75008956	04/13/2017	04/13/2017	71.9.239.31
5326843313	75008956	04/12/2017	04/12/2017	68.108.115.229
5323631702	75008956	04/10/2017	04/10/2017	64.173.194.69
5319661823	75008956	04/06/2017	04/06/2017	172.56.42.171
5318948117	75008956	04/06/2017	04/06/2017	97.120.209.147
5318738287	75008956	04/05/2017	04/05/2017	68.96.172.215
5318020061	75008956	04/05/2017	04/05/2017	206.104.101.140
5313911363	75008956	04/03/2017	04/03/2017	47.33.114.175
5313024946	75008956	04/02/2017	04/02/2017	96.19.117.6

Custom Data Please rate your experience registering for the VINE service:

Please rate your experience using the VINE toll-free number to register for notifications:

Very Easy

Very Difficult

Somewhat Easy

N/A

N/A

Somewhat Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Somewhat Difficult

Somewhat Easy

N/A

Very Easy

Somewhat Easy

Somewhat Easy

Very Easy

Very Easy

Please rate your experience using www.vinelink.com to register for notifications: Very Easy Very Difficult Very Easy Somewhat Easy Somewhat Difficult Somewhat Easy Very Easy Very Easy Very Easy Very Easy Very Easy Very Easy Neither Easy nor Difficult Very Easy Very Easy Very Easy Very Easy Somewhat Easy Very Easy

Very Easy

If you experienced any difficulty registering with Nevada VINE, please describe it below: (Enter "N/A" if you do not open-Ended Response thank you "N/A"
Hi, Thank you for providing this service. The only difficulty, if you can call it that, is that it isn't made clear you can r
NA
Na Na
n/a N/A
N/A
I forgot my pin. They didnt stop calling but its a good thing
N/A

If you received notification from Nevada VINE regarding an offender:

Was the information received timely?	Was the information accurate?
Yes	Yes
Yes	N/A
Yes	Yes
No	No
Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes

Would you prefer to receive notifications via text messaging if the option was availa	ıble?
Response	
Yes	
Yes	
Yes	
No	
Yes	
No	
Yes	
Yes	
No	
No	
Yes	
No	
No	
No	
Yes	
No	
Yes	
No	
No	
Yes	

Please choose the option that best describes you/your area of service: Response Other
Crime Victim Other Crime Victim Other Crime Victim Crime Victim Other Crime Victim Other Other Other Other
Crime Victim Other Other Crime Victim Other Other Crime Victim Other Other Crime Victim

Why are you using the Nevada VINE service?

Response

Other

For my safety

For the safety of a family member or friend

I just want to know

For my safety

I just want to know

For my safety

For the safety of a family member or friend

I just want to know

For my safety

Other

I just want to know

For my safety

I just want to know

Other

For my safety

I just want to know

For the safety of a family member or friend

For my safety

How valuable do you think the VINE service is to crime victims and concerned citizens? Response

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a somewhat valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a somewhat valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

I think VINE is a somewhat valuable service

I think VINE is a very valuable service

Don't know

Please tell us about aspects of the service that you think are working well: (Enter "N/A" if you do not wish to comm
Open-Ended Response
N/A
N/a
N/A
N/A
I wish I could have been notified the day of the transfer and not the day after. Honestly, I'm so grateful this is arou
N/A
I received timely notification for even a temporary move of the inmate. I appreciate that.
N/A
Nq
na
n/a
N/A
N:A
N/A
It's a good tool to find out when an inmate will get out, or where they have been moved to.
I like to know when the offender is getting out. It will save my life.
N/A
N/A

.

Please tell us how we can improve the VINE service: (Enter "N/A" if you do not wish to comment.)
Open-Ended Response
N/A
M/a
N/A
N/A
When I received a call from my mobile and I didn't know a phone number in 502-213-2798 area code I didn't pick
Your doing pretty good!
I received notification by email and home phone. I was out of town at the time. I received the same message 14 times
N/A
Na
na
n/a
N/A
N/A
N/A
n/a
Make sure info is accurate
N/A

Other comments/suggestions: (Enter "N/A" if you do not wish to comment.)
Open-Ended Response
N/A
N/a
Quicker alertnot 3 days later
N/A
Maybe you should notify people that the calls will come from Louisville KY 502-213-2798. My comment earlier about
ies by phone.
I think it's a great service.
Na
na
n/a
I think this is a great service, thank you.
N/A
N\A
Received notifications X's2 that were not accurate.
N/A

ut where the call came from was a mistake.